13Air Diffusion
High Performance Architectural Diffusers
AX6
Adjustable Aluminum Round Swirl Diffusers
March 8, 2023
Air Diffusion 14
effectiv-hvac.com
AX6 SEries

21Air Diffusion
High Performance Architectural Diffusers
How to Order AX6 Series
How to Specify AX6-MA
Supply and mounting of manually adjustable round swirl diffuser AX6-MA with synchronously adjustable blades
and integrated air equalizer. Constructed from aluminum powder coated in white M9016. By EffectiV HVAC.
How to Specify AX6-ACTIF
Supply and mounting of round swirl diffuser AX6-ACTIF with autonomously thermally adjustable blades by means
of a thermodynamic piston. Comes with integrated air equalizer. Constructed from aluminum powder coated in
white M9016. By EffectiV HVAC.
How to Specify AX6-MO
Supply and mounting of round swirl diffuser AX6-ACTIF with synchronously adjustable blades by means of an
actuator. Comes with integrated air equalizer. Constructed from aluminum powder coated in white M9016. By
EffectiV HVAC.
AX6 -MA -CH6 08
Imperial Metric
10 10”D 250 250 mm
12 12.5”D 315 315 mm
16 16”D 400 400 mm
20 20”D 500 500 mm
25 25”D 630 630 mm
CH6 Security grille for sports facilities
MA Manually adjustable
MO Adjusted by means of an actuator
ACTIF Automatic thermal adjustment
Adjustment Method
Neck Diameter